o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Abel Parker
Jeff Barry

Richard Perez
Doug Hawkins
Elijah Parker
Jacob Key

Frank Cottey
Ethan Johnson
Pat Lee

Paul Alaimo

lan Alaimo
Sarah Kerner
Layla Giorgianni
Ben Menary
Oren Alcorn
Wyatt Wilson
Duane Fabro
John Mc Spadden
Ella Fabro
Travis Sanders
Mindy McGinnis
Stacey Hopson
Jon Wilson

Ashlyn Hendrickson

Crystal Ray
Rocky Valentine
Theresa Ballew
Ronnie Epps
Sara Mendel
Christine Richards
Stacy Renshaw
Jacey Swofford
Aimee Caldwell
Nance Swofford
Lindy Grier
Lorna Welch
Sarah Menary
Shelley McDaniel

Thornfield MO
Ava MO

Nixa MO
Noble MO
Thornfield MO
Ava MO

Springfield MO
Ava MO
Springfield MO
Squires MO
Marionville MO
Ava MO

Ava MO

Rolla MO

Ava MO

Ava MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
West Plains MO
West Plains MO
Harrisonville MO
Ava MO

Ava MO

Rolla MO

Willow Springs MO

Battlefield MO
Ava MO
Marshfield MO
Ava MO

Rolla MO

350
652
109
635

113
102
638
181
187
44
31
106
645
674
282
637
235
91
90
101
672
654
650
660
666
634
668
104
348
341
344

346
152
105
664

60
11
54
61
38
36
12
30
62
14
40
68
12
43
36
36
42
16
41
28
38
63

56
46
18
33
55
36
45
30
53

m mm mnm mmm < mmm < m < mmhm < mm < nm I mnmTm I < < 225 < <2

130-39

1 Top Fin
140-49
115-19
110-14

1 60-69
210-14
150-59
2 60-69
2 30-39
1 Top Fin
110-14
330-39
360-69
310-14
2 40-49
4 60-69
210-14
340-49
130-39
2 30-39
4 40-49
115-19
1 Top Fin
120-29
330-39
5 60-69
11-9
1 50-59
540-49
2 15-19
430-39
2 50-59
530-39
140-49
630-39
350-59

Total Time
29:02.0
31:42.9

33:00.8
37:19.1
37:47.1
39:07.5

39:24.9
39:35.8
39:36.7
41:46.2
41:46.2
42:09.1
42:09.7
42:43.0
42:44.9
43:24.0
43:27.1
43:27.8
43:29.3
43:47.9
43:56.0
44:28.3
44:31.8
46:29.0
46:46.6
47:24.1
48:23.0
48:48.6
49:52.6
50:04.6
51:01.8
51:02.3
51:02.5
51:08.2
51:19.4
51:27.4
51:33.6
51:38.4



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Delana Farmer
Jon Gravess
Brittany Stilwell
Tina Claussen
Weston Foster
Gail Doller

Kayla Day
Megan Taylor
Veronica Mayfield
Crystal Sabas
Greg Dunlap
Cynthia MacPherson
Malissa Page
Dale Davis
Saumila Wiley
Micca Sims
Kathy Valentine
Westin Wilson
Jennifer Willis
Pat Epps

Jill Aleman

Sheri Tredway
Tyler Smithson
Ben Manzolillo
Melody Alms
Ray Reynolds
Sherry Vanderstine
Nancy Powell
Alison Decker
Kristi Gates
Anita Freeman
Antoinette Perez
Sonya Everett
Megan Manzolillo
Trish Ladyman
Grant Lady
Margaret Gates
April Wilson
Shannen Mendel
Jayma Potter
Callie Grider
Amber Gliedt

Springfield MO

Ava MO

Ava MO
Warrensburg MO
Warrensburg MO
Mountain Grove MO
Ava MO

Ava MO

Ava MO

Squires MO

Ava MO

Ava MO

Ava MO
Springfield MO
Broomfield CO
Forsyth MO

Ava MO

Walnut Shade MO

Republic MO

Mountain Grove MO
Marshfield MO

Nixa MO

Ava MO

Ava MO

Ava MO
Ava MO

Ava MO
Highlandville MO
Springfield MO

661
649
671
646
656
655
99
651
65
78
77
112
174
640
647
643
115
675
670
657
639
349
343
88
175
648
653
114
633
110
345
351
342
87
662
663
347
673
669
641
93
286

50
46
28
43
10
52
23
24
51
43
47
65
45
76
63
42
56
11
28
60
56
49
28
10
38
79
47
58
49
40
45
39
53
43
35

70
41
28
47
27
39

m m m m m m < m m o m o m o m o mom o m nmn < nmn < mmm o m o nm < nmnm << < m o om o m < m o <

4 50-59
6 40-49
120-29
2 40-49
410-14
550-59
2 20-29
320-29
6 50-59
340-49
7 40-49
160-69
4 40-49
170-99
2 60-69
5 40-49
7 50-59
510-14
420-29
3 60-69
8 50-59
6 40-49
520-29
6 10-14
730-39
2 70-99
7 40-49
950-59
8 40-49
9 40-49
10 40-49
830-39
10 50-59
11 40-49
930-39
11-9
170-99
12 40-49
6 20-29
13 40-49
7 20-29
10 30-39

52:38.6
52:57.3
53:17.6
53:19.2
53:19.4
54:19.0
54:19.7
54:44.9
54:50.9
54:51.2
55:41.6
55:49.5
56:04.8
56:57.4
57:07.3
58:00.3
58:03.2
58:50.5
59:53.6
59:55.9
1:00:11.1
1:00:20.7
1:00:37.9
1:00:40.7
1:00:44.9
1:01:49.1
1:01:53.3
1:02:11.5
1:02:37.2
1:03:39.1
1:04:11.0
1:05:37.6
1:05:56.6
1:06:21.8
1:06:24.0
1:06:53.4
1:07:55.5
1:08:13.3
1:08:25.6
1:09:36.4
1:10:03.6



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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Kay Litty
Kenny Akers
Becky Odell
Joy Folck
Shyra Bilyeu
Coleman Sims
Marty Valentine
Jon Doane
Doris Chunn
Melissa Tate
Shawna Mills

Doug Assenmacher
Charley Hogue
David Murphy
Chris Baird

Joe Sicilia

Alicia Wimberley
Reed Huffman
Rosie Laughlin
Dean Casady
Josh Barnum
Jared Smith

Kyle Farmer
Lalita Tucker
Anna Assenmacher
Jeff Rome
Joseph Johnson
Don Sechrest
Carene Sicilia
Mike Hollis
Alison Barulich
Stephen Aleman
Raul Ceron
Preston Horne
James Lowe
Carol Bullard
Pam Sailors
Doug Cook
Sharon Hendrix

Mountain Grove MO
Mountain Grove MO

Grovespring MO
Spokane MO
Ava MO

Springfield MO
Wasola MO

Long Lane MO
Springfield MO

Republic MO

Marshfield MO
Springfield MO
Rogersville MO

Fair Grove MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Seymour MO
Ava MO

Birch Tree MO
Squires MO
Springfield MO
Highlandville MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Marshfield MO

Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Cabool MO
Willard MO

103
111
665
352
92
644
659
658
636
353
667

10 MILE
Bib No
725
685
679
717
688
721
726
692
683
690
693
695
720
729
686
718
728
687
715
730
682
684
733
689
696
681
710
712

56
40
61
64
35
10
54
46
50
35
48

Age
49
39
42
44
15
36
38
49
57
36
33
53
33
46
52
35
48
39
61
28
61
61
15
41
54
51
42
54

m nm m << Z < Mmoo <

11 50-59
8 40-49
4 60-69
5 60-69
11 30-39
7 10-14
2 50-59
9 40-49
12 50-59
12 30-39
14 40-49

1:10:23.5
1:10:58.3
1:15:36.7
1:17:04.3
1:19:18.7
1:28:34.9
1:34:08.1
1:34:08.7
1:37:52.8
1:37:55.0
1:37:55.2

M1 L LI I < n < L L Z

1Top Fin
130-39
1 Top Fin
140-49
115-19
1 Top Fin
2 30-39
1 Top Fin
150-59
330-39
430-39
2 50-59
130-39
140-49
350-59
530-39
2 40-49
2 30-39
1 60-69
120-29
2 60-69
3 60-69
215-19
340-49
150-59
2 50-59
4 40-49
350-59

1:17:44.8
1:21:18.4
1:24:12.2
1:25:16.2
1:27:05.8
1:29:11.2
1:29:45.9
1:33:46.7
1:34:34.3
1:36:02.0
1:36:33.9
1:37:48.7
1:39:03.7
1:40:07.2
1:40:41.9
1:40:49.3
1:44:14.5
1:44:44.6
1:44:52.6
1:45:46.7
1:46:03.5
1:46:53.0
1:49:14.3
1:49:33.4
1:49:37.4
1:50:11.6
1:51:10.4
1:54:01.9
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Jonnie Horne

Kieth Moore
Melanie Cook

Tim Robie

Konrad Hendrickson
Judy King

Denise Ussery
Thelma Clayton
Elizabeth Wasson
Becky Hollis

Marshfield MO

Cabool MO
Buffalo MO
Springfield MO

Branson MO
Squires MO
Fair Grove MO
Springfield MO

713
694
709
723
732
691
731
680
722
714

39
51
34
66
42
34
33
53
41
57

m nmn nm nm n < < n<<

6 30-39
4 50-59
330-39
4 60-69
540-49
4 30-39
530-39
4 50-59
240-49
550-59

1:56:54.1
1:57:44.8
1:58:11.8
2:00:21.4
2:06:23.0
2:07:24.5
2:14:58.7
2:17:55.4
2:43:44.4
2:47:43.2




